PART-A:

1. ASSESSEE NO-110012001885
8 2.a) TITLE SUIT 165 OF 1980 & TITLE SUIT 165/80

2.b) DETAILS OF DEED OF DECLARATION.

ml C D M TANE: i i g 5 ¢) DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY DECLARATION.
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v OVERFIOW PIPE 1.] 1 ]15062023 | 2122221239 | 150600596 | AD.S.R. COSSIPORE-DUMDUM | 2023

WH == 1. | 1 15062023 [ 94149433 | 150600117 | ADS.R. COSSIPORE-DUMDUM | 2023

CAPACITY =800 GAL.
(7 MW i ___
CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION (ASML): | . : ".

[ 1] 1 |ﬁ|l‘ PPII[ ] ﬂlL A
PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT IN REFERENCE TO CCZMISSUED BY AAL: 33 M. =

e —— e _n 2.d) DETAILS OF REGISTERED POWER OF ATTORNEY.
: 1. [ 1 ] 15062022 | 53ses6-538720 | 150615961 | AD.S.R. COSSIPORE-DUMDUM | 2022

—100 MW THE. P.C.C. OVER
100 MM THE. R.C.C. SLAB

750

PROPOSED HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING : (5.0 + 15,50 +4.35 ) = 24 850 M, | TREAD=250 MM. 7 ) DETAILS OF NON EVICTION OF TENANTS.
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REFERENCE POINTS MARKED |CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 SITE ELEVATION L] RISER=151.25 MM. LESS

'L

w _ 1 | 1506-2023 5434-5449 150600118 _ AD.S.R. COSSIPORE- n_c_.__cc_s_ 2023

I
IN THE PROPOSAL'S SITE PLAN | LATITUDE LONGITUDE {ASML) i

PARAPET WALL | LIFT 2.f) DETAILS OF DEED OF STRIP OF LAND

PARAPET WALL _.,

1 32 37 46.524° | B8° 22 35.076° 5.0 M.

600 ) 900

—

| [iso62023 | oasoe4ss | 15000118 | AD.S.R. COSSIPORE-DUMDUM | 2023
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THE ABOVE INEORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AMD IF AT ANY STAGE IT I3
FOUND OTHERWASE, THEN WE SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH KMC. AND OTHER
APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE APPROPRIATE ACTION AGAINST US AS
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TOILET|| W.C. BED ROOM f _ 3. a) NO, OF TENEMENTS +12 NOS,

: _ =3 ! 4. SIZE OF TENEMENTS :a) BELOW 50 SQ.M .4 NOS.
E _H : l7s tHE BES [ 100 THK P.CC (1:3:6) :b) 50 SQ.M TO 75 Sgm..4 NOS,
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- 75 SQ.M TO 100 Sqm..4 NOS.
SECTION THROUGH R-R PART-B:

. | LP.F. T[T 1. AREA OF LAND:-
ALCOVE _ h. _._2 { AS PER TITLE DEED:- 4 K.- 13 CH. -39 50.F T =325.520 5Q.M,
i = - [ 2.1} AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION = 325.528 SQM,
i —~ . . " s 1 . B ii) STRIP OF LAND AREA= 2,514 SQM.
BED ROOM I KIT /DIN. RITCHIZNG TCILEREALC, BERREA 300 3. (i) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (55.816%) = 181.697 SQ.M
s 1 _H_ _H el 2100 (i) EXISTING GROUND COVERAGE (53.726%) = 174,889 SQ.M.
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MRINMOYEE MONDAL & OTHERS LICENCE MO- 1150/ |
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4. PROPOSED HEIGHT=15.500 M
h_._u_.ﬂ. ﬁi.ﬂ._m=*-e<.4.u-
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BED ROOM BED ROOM

Ablegit L;nlﬁl i —

1850

—r —_— 5A. PROPOSED AREA (AREA STATEMENT):-
Hl_ r -1
1 KIT/DIN 24 2 Tl L_.f_._.n_._mz TOILET]| W.C i BED ROOM ] O O [
T (1]

3025

PROFUSED 144.064 SQ.M. 210 50M, | 141.964 SQ.M. | 13.365 SQ.M. | 1.58 SOM, | 127.008 S0OM.

BUILDING PERMI FORTH FLOOR

15500

3025
15500

TOTAL 812.19% SG.M. 8.4050M. |803.799 50.M. | B6.825 SOM. | 7.95 SQ.M. | 729.024 SQ.M,

: BE. TEMEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION -
PLAN (A) RESIDENTIAL:

BEDROOM [ DETAIL OF SEMI UNDER GROUND WATER RESERVOIR MARKED TENEMENT SIZE |, _PROPORTIONAL _TACTUAL TENEMENT[ NO. OF T REQUIRED CAR

AREA TO BE ADDED| ARES TENEMENT FARKING
GAl Gl 31664 SOM. 5.876 S0M. 37740 50M,

CAPACITY m?,_ : A AN 50,703 SM, 12854 SO, B2.557 BLM.
SSCALE 1:50 818263 25,265 50, 3532 SOM, 54,797 SOM.
C1C2.C3 38,256 SQM. 7.060 S0 M. 45,386 S0
AA-PROPORED 47.773 SQM, B.425 SOM, 54207 SQ.M.
Bd-PROPOEED 76,8496 S0M 10.347 S0OM. 87,230 S0M.

Nmﬂ..__mmuﬂa.mﬂ_pmx_zm u.-zo._“-..omx.mmﬁmz.:k.“_
PROPOSED CAR PARKING = 3 NOS,

PERMISSIBLE F.AR =226

PROPOSED F.AR. =

STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA = 16.666 SQ.M.
CWVER HEAD ' WATER TANK AREA = 542550M
ABUTTING ROAD WIDTH = 9144 M,
FRONTAGE OF THE PLOT = 490M

. EXEMPTED AREA =T4.775 S0M,
. AREA OF MACHINE LESS LIFT RODM 2750 50M,

. AREA OF CUP-BOARD A74350M.

. CAR PARKING AREA 58,927 SOM.

. SHOP COVERED AREA 26,7191 SO,
SHOP CARPET AREA 19.483 SGM.

AREA OF TREE COVER = 5653 50M

2813 , SATCHASI CERTIFICATE QF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

PARALANE UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE & CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION
THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD
COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM THEREIN
IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW,
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i Tech.(Chl), M.Tach, (Geea), MIE, MIGS

a Chartaned Enginess [M-T7R6008)
Entested-LES/ESEAGT of Kolkala Municipsl Comporalion

- CDOBSIPORE ROAD Liceese Mo LBS-11504, ESE-Z36M, GT-380
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Date. 2|2 112428 Borough
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O DEFE

._Ekﬁq._mﬁmnpﬂn m_EFﬂ__mqm_._EE zﬂng_mmmu%mpﬂzm.m;mammi:ﬂraﬁ{Ei_.?ﬁ%m
GROUND FLOOR 143,468 SC.M, ML 143.468 SO.M. | 13.365 SO.M. | 1.58 SO0, | 128.513 SGLM.
h._._u._u.
5 i L 'l W8 i
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e |

LD
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FIRST FLOOR 174,888 S0O.M. 2,10 S0.M, 172780 SC.M. | 13,385 SQ.M. | 1.58 SQ.M. | 157,834 SQM.
SECOND FLOOR 174,888 SQ.M. 21050M. | 47z 780 SO.M, | 13,365 SQLM, | 1.59 SQ.M, | 157,834 SOLM.
THIRD FLOOR, 174.888 SC.M. 2,10 Q.M. 172.780 s, | 13.365 SQ.M, | 1.50 SQM. [ 157,834 SQM.
BED ROOM BED ROOM R KITJDIN. KITCHEN
1 ““ PRI | S

3025

3025

1 NQ.

=

=
—
e
0
o
N

NIL

e et 751 (251 LIV B

. | . | - I
“ i LT Tl I
we, |1 oy CAR PARKING . CAR PARKING CAR PARKING

Tl | %__‘;l T i | SHOP-1
_im£%_@_ |
= IllIlI==llz )| 4375 LEV, 375 LEV. — . mp_. m__\l“.

EEE
GlL—
bl L1 R
{00 MM THE, P.C.C. OVER

- N AT- A-A 75 MM THK, BF .S
SEXCESS LAND REAR (EAST SIDE) ELEVATION FRONT ELEVATION mmmmﬁﬁ_— H_.M - 1-100
=32,218 SObL SCALE :- 1:100 SCALE :- 1:100 ot L # _ SECTION AT- B-B

S TrifE covER AREAS65soM. 112883 S ¥ % ¥
S.UGWER DOOR WINDOW SCHEDULE

_W ﬁwmﬂ:m}zxo u O TYPE WIDTH HT. TYPE | WIDTH HT.

D 1050 2100 Wi | 1500 [ 120011800
wA Ao | . T D1 900 2100 W2 900 1200
_ W3

Wa

-
=
-

150 LE
.Yﬁ 1. § —1

=100 MM THE, P.C.C. OVER
75 MM THK. B.F.S

&)

o
=
rDUTTA ROAD

womown

228

J
3025
I
+
s,
1
|
I
il
2
m
m
=
o
A
m
SR Ak e g e

1500

3380

{50
L]

EASHI NATH 7

000

T

| | =00 D2 750 2100 900 | 900/1000 |
LP. 5000 — 600 600 _Ilnmo_ummq< LINE

1500 ]
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WP&S . 11 i

& , _ CHLORINATION CHAMEBR. BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE
|00TH.R.C.SLAB. 4506C 1.COVER SEISMIC LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA AND BASIS OF SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT BY
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CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN
_ _ HAS DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C, BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMENDED FROM
TIME TO TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD IS CONFORM
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| DO HERE BY DECLARE WWITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, | SHALL ENGAGE LB.S & ESE
DURING CONSTRUCTION. | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.S & E.S5.E DURING
CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) KM.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE
IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE
SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G.W.R & SEPTIC TANK TAKEN UNDER THE
GUIDANCE OF LBS/ESE BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
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PREMISES NO:—28/1,

SATCHASI
[EpUOk. 89¢:

E\\

1, SATCHASEPARA LANE

el EXST.GROUND FLOOR PLAN, EXST. FIRST & SECOND FLOOR PLAN,EXST. THIRD FLOOR

PANCHLLGCOPAL PLAN. PROP. 4TH. FLOOR PLAN, ROOF PLAN, SECTION-AA & BB, FRONT ELEVATION,
:mdwﬁ REAR ELEVATION,PLAN AND SECTION OF SEPTIC TANK & SEMI UNDER GROUND
WATER RESERVOIR, SITE PLAN, LOCATION PLAN.

4376 MM, WIDE

SATCHAS| PARA ROAD

I . Nelr Viiesams e F

1 ADDITION OF ONE MORE FLOOR OVER AN EXISTING G+l

STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO:- 28/3,

SATCHASI PARA LANE, KOLKATA.- 700036, WARD NO-001,

ROOF PLAN SITE PLAN BOROUGH NO - |, P.S.- COSSIPORE, UNDER CIRCULAR - 4 OF

SCALE :- 1:100 SCALE:1:600 DG BUILDING DT.05.08.2019, PREVIOUS SANCTION VIDE B.P.
NO - 2023010098 DT. -04.10.2023.
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1
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4, SATCHAST PARA LAN
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EXST. 1ST. & 2ND. FLOOR PLAN EXST. 3RD. FLOOR PLAN PROP. 4TH. FLOOR PLAN
EXST. GROUND FLOOR PLAN SCALE - 1:100 SCALE = 1:100 SCALE - 1:100
SCALE :- 1:100
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site must conform with the plans sanchioned
and all theconditions as proposed in the plan
should be fulfiiled,

The validity of the written permizsion,
lo exacute the work is subject to the above
conditions,

__‘ Eefore starting any Construction the 4

Non Commencement of Erection/
Re-Erection within Five year will
Reguire Fresh Application for Sanction

Asuitable pump has to be provided ie.
pumping unfiltered water for the distribution
to the flushing cisterns and urinals in the
building Incase unfiltered water from strest
main is nol available.

—

Design of all Structural Members
including that of the foundation
should conform to Standards
specified in the National Bullding
Code of India

CONETRUCTION SITE SHALL BE WMAMITAIRED FREE FROH
AR POLLUTION ACCORDING TO UNDERTAXING SUBMITIED
AS PER AMENDMENT DT. 31612078 ViBE RO, G5MAOG-4

AR-TI21M7 OF SCHEDULE-Y GF KMC LU TING RULE 2008

BUILDING PE
No.Z22.59) 82 <

T
G T_huh Sy

No rain water pipe should bt fixed .u_.ud
discharged on Road or Fooipath.
Drainage plan should be submitied at
the Borough Execulive Engineer's Gifice
and the sanclion obtzined before

proceeding with the drainage work.
\ y

__..25. building materials that will be
stacked on Road/Passage or Foot-path
beyond 3-months or after construction
of G. Floor, whichsver is earlier :..mw.. be
seized forthwith by the K.M.C. al the
cost and rick of the owner,

for Water Supply
oo reserveirs should he

SEMILI G. & O. H. afiosds il
subrnittad at the Ofiice of the mu.m:m_ﬂmmﬂw”__ﬂwh

sha sanction obiaing 5]
supply and ihe sancl aling T
EGWMM&E_ with tha worl of YWater Supoiy any

deviation mey iead

arrangement including ﬂ
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THE SANCTION IS VALIED
UP 70.2¢ .a._,_E. 2.9

OFFiCE NF THE Ex, Eng. (BDLG)'
| Br.-1 -

. 30 0 MR
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L TWICE AWEE

TO FREVENT MosQuUITO B : P e
U/s 436 (1) & (2) OF CHC ACT 1980 IN SUTH M
SO THAT ALL WATER CcoL
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT C

- p———
rAF EMPITEL &

RECEPTAGLES ETC. MUS!

SITE ‘SHALL BE MAIHTAINED
REEDING AS AEGUIRED
hMER

L ECTION & PARTICU LARLY

i e

All Building Materials to necessary
& construction should conform’s o
standered specified in the Nalional
Building Code of India.

1|
The sanction refers to the proposed

partion shown In red and the Exacullve

the correctness of the plan.

Enginears makes no admission as 1o

{ DEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION
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